
31    OCT   - 10   NOV

WWW.BRIDGE-MADEIRA.COM

XXVII FESTIVAL

Madeira International
Bridge Open

A garland of pleasures awaits you.
 
Madeira's mild climate, breathtaking natural beauty and lush
landscapes are in harmony with the cosmopolitan and welcoming
attitude of its people, offering memorable experiences for every
visitor.
 
The Madeira Bridge Association, VidaMar Resort Hotel Madeira and
the XXVII Festival of Madeira International Bridge Open are
delighted to invite you to this outstanding setting. 

What can you expect to find here? An exceptional welcome,
enjoyable social events, and memorable moments throughout the
tournament. Come and enjoy some great bridge, while staying in a
hotel that measures up to the occasion.
 
VidaMar Resort Hotel Madeira offers rooms with sea views, and a
variety of leisure and sports options such as restaurants, bars, indoor
and outdoor swimming pools, a gym, the fabulous Thalasso Sea Spa
and direct access to the sea.

ST TH



Miguel Teixeira
Tel.: (+351 965 477 574
email: good2019events.booking@gmail.com

Carlos Luiz
Tel.: (+351) 914 440 580
email: cluiz57@gmail.com

ORGANISATION CONTACTS
Estrada Monumental 175

Tel.: (+351) 291 768 447
sales@madeira.vdm.pt

VIDAMAR HOTEL CONTACT

SIDE TOURNAMENT EVENTS:

MAIN PROGRAMME:

BRIDGE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

4   Nov – 18:00 | Welcome Cocktail Party
5   – 7   Nov - 16:00 | Open Pairs
8   Nov – 20:30 | Open Teams 
9   Nov – 11:00 & 14:30 | Open Teams 
10   Nov – 14:30pm | Open Teams 

7 nights with breakfast included
Both major events (Pairs and Teams)
Welcome cocktail Party
Light lunch on November 9

EARLY BOOKING:
For bookings paid for by 31    August 2024

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:

Airport Transfers  €10 p.p.
Closing Dinner €10 p.p.

DOUBLE

SINGLE

EARLY
BOOKING

PLAYER 
PACKAGEVIDAMAR HOTEL

SIDE SEA VIEW

FRONT SEA VIEW

PREMIUM SEA VIEW

OTHER HOTELS NON PLAYER
PACKAGE

PLAYER
PACKAGE

VILA BALEIRA

TERRACE MAR

SUITE

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

WITH

WITHOUT

HOTELS 2024

680,50

481,00

860,50

661,00

750,50

502,00

930,50

682,00

1095,00 1265,00

1157,50 1377,50

713,50 883,50

779,50 999,50

1182,50 1352,50

1245,00 1465,00

804,50 974,50

870,50 1090,50

1228,00 1398,00

1290,50 1510,50

846,50 1016,50

912,50 1132,50

1501,00 1671,00

1563,50 1783,50

930,50 1100,50

996,50 1216,50

EXTRA
NIGHTS

EXTRA
NIGHTS

NON-PLAYER 
PACKAGE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

SINGLE

31  Oct - 20:30 l Matchpoint Pairs
1   &  2    Nov - 16:00 l IMP Pairs
3   Nov - 16:00 l Charity Tournament
4   Nov -  20:30 l Warm-Up Pairs
11   Nov - 20:30 l Cool-Down Pairs 

127,00

134,50

70,00

75,00

83,00

88,00

89,00

94,00

47,50

44,50

86,00

76,00

139,50

147,00

146,00

153,50

101,00

106,00

185,00

192,50

st

st nd

rd

th

th

th

th th

th

th

th

th

st

ENTRIES OPEN ON 1    JUNE 2024st


