Madeira International Bridge Open



XXVII FESTIVAL

31 ST OCT - 10 TH NOV

A garland of pleasures awaits you.

Madeira's mild climate, breathtaking natural beauty and lush landscapes are in harmony with the cosmopolitan and welcoming attitude of its people, offering memorable experiences for every visitor.

The Madeira Bridge Association, VidaMar Resort Hotel Madeira and the XXVII Festival of Madeira International Bridge Open are delighted to invite you to this outstanding setting.

What can you expect to find here? An exceptional welcome, enjoyable social events, and memorable moments throughout the tournament. Come and enjoy some great bridge, while staying in a hotel that measures up to the occasion.

VidaMar Resort Hotel Madeira offers rooms with sea views, and a variety of leisure and sports options such as restaurants, bars, indoor and outdoor swimming pools, a gym, the fabulous Thalasso Sea Spa and direct access to the sea.

WWW.BRIDGE-MADEIRA.COM













SIDE TOURNAMENT EVENTS:

31st Oct - 20:30 | Matchpoint Pairs 1st & 2nd Nov - 16:00 | IMP Pairs

3 rd_{th}Nov - 16:00 I Charity Tournament

4thNov - 20:30 | Warm-Up Pairs 11th Nov - 20:30 | Cool-Down Pairs

MAIN PROGRAMME:

 4^{th} Nov – 18:00 | Welcome Cocktail Party 5^{th} – 7^{th} Nov – 16:00 | Open Pairs 8^{th} Nov – 20:30 | Open Teams

9 thNov – 11:00 & 14:30 | Open Teams 10 thNov – 14:30pm | Open Teams

BRIDGE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

- 7 nights with breakfast included
- Both major events (Pairs and Teams)
- Welcome cocktail Party
- Light lunch on November 9th

OPTIONAL EXTRAS:

- Airport Transfers €10 p.p.
- Closing Dinner €10 p.p.

EARLY BOOKING:

For bookings paid for by 31 st August 2024

ENTRIES OPEN ON 1 st JUNE 2024

HOTELS 2024						
VIDAMAR HOTEL			EARLY BOOKING	NON-PLAYER PACKAGE	PLAYER PACKAGE	EXTRA NIGHTS
SINGLE			WITH	1095,00	1265,00	127,00
	SIDE SEA VIEW		WITHOUT	1157,50	1377,50	134,50
DOUBLE			WITH	713,50	883,50	70,00
			WITHOUT	779,50	999,50	75,00
SINGLE	FRONT SEA VIEW		WITH	1182,50	1352,50	139,50
			WITHOUT	1245,00	1465,00	147,00
DOUBLE			WITH	804,50	974,50	83,00
			WITHOUT	870,50	1090,50	88,00
SINGLE		8	WITH	1228,00	1398,00	146,00
			WITHOUT	1290,50	1510,50	153,50
DOUBLE	PREMIUM SEA VIEW	EW	WITH	846,50	1016,50	89,00
			WITHOUT	912,50	1132,50	94,00
SINGLE	SUITE		WITH	1501,00	1671,00	185,00
			WITHOUT	1563,50	1783,50	192,50
DOUBLE			WITH	930,50	1100,50	101,00
DOOBLE			WITHOUT	996,50	1216,50	106,00
OTHER HOTELS			NON PLAYER PACKAGE		PLAYER PACKAGE	EXTRA NIGHTS
SINGLE	TERRACE MAR		750,50		930,50	86,00
DOUBLE			502,00		682,00	47,50
SINGLE	VILA BALEIRA		680,50		860,50	76,00
DOUBLE			481,00		661,00	44,50